
JERK WINGS 

Sauce choice - Jerk / BBQ / Sweet Chilli 

x3 wings

x5 wings

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS (g)  

Sauce choice -  Fried Chicken Sauce / Sweet Chilli

x3 Strips

x5 Strips

MAC & CHEESE (g)(d)(v) 

FESTIVALS & PLANTAIN WITH SAUCE POT (ve)/(m)

w/ a choice of jerk (m) / fried chicken gravy (ve) 

ACKEE & SALTFISH WITH 3 FESTIVALS (g)                      

JERK CHICKEN ON THE BONE

48 hr marinated leg & thigh w/ gravy 

BBQ / JERK WING BOWL

Wings served  w/ a choice of our signature Jerk

Gravy, BBQ or Sweet Chilli

JERK ‘N’ MAC (one meal - sides included) (g)(d) 

48 hr marinated leg & thigh w/mac, gravy & slaw

JERK LAMB

Succulent 48 hr marinated w/ gravy

CURRY GOAT

Slow braised 48 hour marinated 

FRENCH FRIED CHICKEN ON THE BONE (g)

Crispy fried chicken w/ FC sauce

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS (g)

Crispy fried chicken breast w/ FC sauce

PEPPER STEAK

Slow cooked rump steak with mixed sweet

peppers

RICE & PEAS (ve)

PLAIN RICE (ve)

FRIES (ve)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (ve)

COLESLAW (v) 

MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES  (ve)

x3 FESTIVALS (g) (ve)

x4 PLANTAIN (ve) Allergies & Dietary Requirements

SMALL PLATES

5.95

7.95

5.95

7.95

5.45

6.95

9.95

                       

4.75

3.75

3.75

4.15

2.75

3.75

2.95

2.95              

Sweet Potato Fries (+1 )

LOADED JERK CHICKEN 

Pulled leg & thigh, jerk gravy, spring onion & chilli 

LOADED FRENCH FRIED CHICKEN (g)  

Boneless fried chicken, fried chicken sauce, spring

onions & chilli

LOADED PEPPER STEAK LOADED 

Slow cooked rump steak with mixed sweet peppers

LOADED FRIES & loaded Mac
Fries /  

12.95/

12.95/

14.95/                   

MIXED MEAL FOR ONE
ANY TWO MAINS 

Any two meat/vegan options or ackee & saltfish

w/ rice & peas, plain rice, fries or mac (+1.95 )

19.95                      

meat Meat (on

its own)

8.95

8.95

12.95

11.95

8.95

9.95

11.95

                       

R+P

& veg

14.45

14.45

15.45

18.45

17.45 

14.45

15.45

17.45           

fISH & vegan
ACKEE & SALTFISH

Jamaica’s national dish

ESCOVITCH SEA BASS cooked to order

x2 Pan fried boneless fillets, in our signature

escovich sauce

GARLIC SPINACH & BUTTERNUT SQUASH (ve)

Curried butternut squash w/ pan-fried garlic

spinach 

VEGETABLE CURRY (ve)

Mixed vegetables, made with our homemade

masala

VEGAN ACKEE (ve)

Ackee with sautéed onion, sweet peppers &

tomato 

10.95

13.95

8.95

9.95

10.95                       

16.45

19.45

14.45

15.45

16.45            

Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary

requirements 

VEGAN (ve)  VEGETARIAN (v)     

CONTAINS DAIRY (d) 

CONTAINS GLUTEN (g)      CONTAINS MEAT (m)

Kids meal
Kids size meal w/ rice & peas, plain rice or fries

(any main meal excluding escovich sea bass) 

9.95           

JERK GRAVY POT (m)

FRIED CHICKEN GRAVY POT (ve)

BBQ SAUCE POT (ve)

2.45

2.45

2.45       

GRAVY

Mac  

14.95

14.95

16.95                      
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SIDES

food menu



4.95 | 6.95

4.45 | 6.45

4.95 | 6.95

5.45 | 7.45

5.45 | 7.45

4.45 | 6.45

White Rum                                             

Wray & Nephew (63%) 

Malibu  (21%)

Spiced Rum

Kingston 62 (40%)

Blackwell Fine Rum (40%)

Jamaica Cove Pineapple Rum (40%)

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum (35%)

Smirnoff Vodka (37.5%) 

Apple Vodka (37.5%)

Grey Goose (40%)

Courvoisier (40%)

Jack Daniel's (40%)

Famous Grouse (40%)

Baileys (17%)

Campari (25%)

Gordon‘s (37.5%)

Gordon’s Pink Gin (37.5%)

Disaronno (28%) 

Magnum (200ml bottle) (16.5%)

House Red 

House White 

Rosé

soft drinks    
TING 

Ginger Beer 

Grape Soda 

Pineapple Soda

Lemonade

Coke 

Diet Coke

Tonic 

Water

Soda Water

Cordial

juice

Red Stripe pint

Guinness Foreign Extra

San Miguel pint

Thatchers Gold 500ml

rum

5.45 

4.45

5.45

4.75

SPIRITS
4.45 | 6.45

4.45 | 6.45

4.95 | 6.95

4.95 | 6.95

4.95 | 6.95

4.45 | 6.45

         | 4.95

4.45 | 6.45

4.45 | 6.45

4.45 | 6.45

4.45 | 6.45

          | 5.00

Beer/Lager/cider  

3.50

2.95

2.95

2.95

4.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95 

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.50

1.75

1.00

WINE 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

5.75 | 7.15 | 19.75

5.75 | 7.15 | 19.75

5.75 | 7.15 | 19.75

25ml | 50ml

drinks menu

St Mary’s Fruit Punch

Orange Juice         

Apple Juice             

Pineapple Juice     

Fresh Juice (ask for our

juice of the day!)

tea 
Tea - Ask for our selection!     2.95
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